KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com6510 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
 DR3000  series
DR3000 series
Lubrication Free Double Seal Rotary Joint
How to Order
Specifications
① Series
DR30 Lubrication free, double seal rotary joint
④ Temperature
Nil Standard
H High temperature
② Head compartment
0 Duplex with fixed internal pipe
1 Simplex L
③ Connection type
1 Right-hand screw
2 Left-hand screw
5 Flange
DR3001, DR3002 DR3011, DR3012
Features
● Lubrication free, easy maintenance type.
● Applicable to high-pressure or high temperature conditions.
● Long service life with wear resistance seal
● Compact size, light weight
● Available high speed rotation
Model Standard H igh temperature
Max. pressure 15kgf/cm2G 7kgf/cm2G
Max. temperature 180℃ 250℃
Max. rotation
15A~40A 300rpm
50A~100A 100rpm
Fluid Saturated vapor, heating medium, hot water
⑤ Shaft size
R(PT)
15A 1/2
20A 3/4
25A 1
32A 1 1/4
40A 1 1/2
50A 2
65A 2 1/2
80A 3
100A 4
DR30 0 1 H - 10A
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com6610 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC DR3000 series
Lubrication Free Double Seal Rotary Joint
Structure
Part no. Parts
1 Body
2 Shaft
3 Elbow
4 Spring
5 Seal Ring
6 Carbon Bearing 1
Part no. Parts
7 Seal Plate
8 Spring Adaptor
9 Gasket
10 Bolt
11 Carbon Bearing 2
12 Inner Pipe
SHAFT
The shaft is made to rotate by attaching it by either a screw or a flange to